SINCE 2003
Pr
od
uc
t C
at
al
og

Solids Solids like manure or dirt can clog water outlets. Disc
Sand Sand will clog water outlets, and cause
wear-and-tear to the inner walls of the system. Screen
Algea
Algea will clog water outlets, and grow on the inner
walls of the pipe, accumulating debris and
creating blockages.
Disc
Debris General pollutants from a river or dam will cause
blockages, create wear-and-tear and clog outlets. Disc
IMAGE CODE SIZE DIAMETER FLOW TYPE MICRON FILTRATION
SURFACE
REC. RETAIL
PRICE
AYTF006020D MINI ¾" 20mm 6m³/h Disc 130 172 cm² R 162.36
AYTF006020S MINI ¾" 20mm 6m³/h Screen 130 178 cm² R 141.25
AYTF007025D MINI 1" 25mm 7m³/h Disc 130 172 cm² R 162.36
AYTF007025S MINI 1" 25mm 7m³/h Screen 130 178 cm² R 141.25
AYTF010032D MIDI 1 ¼" 32mm 10m³/h Disc 130 312 cm² R 250.86
AYTF010032S MIDI 1 ¼" 32mm 10m³/h Screen 130 322 cm² R 210.41
AYTF015040D MIDI 1 ½" 40mm 15m³/h Disc 130 312 cm² R 250.86
AYTF015040S MIDI 1 ½" 40mm 15m³/h Screen 130 322 cm² R 210.41
AYTF020040D +PLUS 1 ½" 40mm 20m³/h Disc 130 559 cm² R 439.38
AYTF020040S +PLUS 1 ½" 40mm 20m³/h Screen 130 525 cm² R 321.02
AYTF025050D +PLUS 2" 50mm 25m³/h Disc 130 559 cm² R 439.38
AYTF025050S +PLUS 2" 50mm 25m³/h Screen 130 525 cm² R 321.02
Y-Type In-Line Filters BSPT x BSPT
IMAGE CODE SIZE MICRON TYPE REC. RETAIL
PRICE
AYTCMINI020025D MINI 130 Disc R            58.35

REC. RETAIL
PRICE
ADTFS070080D Short 3" 80mm 70m³/h Disc 130 2670 cm² R 6 183.70
ADTFS070080S Short 3" 80mm 70m³/h Screen 130 2435 cm² R 6 719.27
ADTFL100080D Long 3" 80mm 100m³/h Disc 130 3615 cm² R 6 801.61
ADTFL100080S Long 3" 80mm 100m³/h Screen 130 3245 cm² R 7 708.85
ADTFS070100D Short 4" 100mm 70m³/h Disc 130 2670 cm² R 6 183.70
ADTFS070100S Short 4" 100mm 70m³/h Screen 130 2435 cm² R 6 719.27
ADTFL100100D Long 4" 100mm 100m³/h Disc 130 3615 cm² R 6 801.61
ADTFL100100S Long 4" 100mm 100m³/h Screen 130 3245 cm² R 7 708.85
Double Plastic Filter Stainless Steel Clamp BSPT x BSPT
IMAGE CODE SIZE DIAMETER FLOW TYPE MICRON FILTRATION
SURFACE
REC. RETAIL
PRICE
ASTFS040050D Short 2" 50mm 40m³/h Disc 130 1335 cm² R 3 545.09
ASTFS040050S Short 2" 50mm 40m³/h Screen 130 1210 cm² R 3 833.65
ASTFL040050D Long 2" 50mm 40m³/h Disc 130 1810 cm² R 3 875.20
ASTFL040050S Long 2" 50mm 40m³/h Screen 130 1620 cm² R 4 328.44
ASTFS048063D Short 2 ½" 65mm 48m³/h Disc 130 1335 cm² R 3 545.09
ASTFS048063S Short 2 ½" 65mm 48m³/h Screen 130 1210 cm² R 3 833.65
ASTFL048063D Long 2 ½" 65mm 48m³/h Disc 130 1810 cm² R 3 875.20
ASTFL048063S Long 2 ½" 65mm 48m³/h Screen 130 1620 cm² R 4 328.44
ASTFS055080D Short 3" 80mm 55m³/h Disc 130 1335 cm² R 3 545.09
ASTFS055080S Short 3" 80mm 55m³/h Screen 130 1210 cm² R 3 833.65
ASTFL055080D Long 3" 80mm 55m³/h Disc 130 1810 cm² R 3 875.20
ASTFL055080S Long 3" 80mm 55m³/h Screen 130 1620 cm² R 4 328.44
Single Plastic Filter Stainless Steel Clamp BSPT x BSPT x BSPT
The structure of
our codes